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1 26 Jan Fri 850

Leave 

Bangal

ore

Davan

agere
Move

Kohlap

ur
Move Pune

2 27 Jan Sat 390
Leave 

Pune

Bhima

shanka

r

Move

Triam

bakes

hwar

Move Nashik

3 28 Jan Sun 703
Leave 

Nashik

Udaip

ur

4 29 Jan Mon 100 Start
Bahub

ali hills

Monso

on 

palace

Move Airport Move

Jag 

mandi

r

Karni 

mata

City 

palace

Shoppi

ng

Udaip

ur

5 30 Jan Tue 570

Leave 

Udaip

ur

Dunes 

advent

ure

Cultur

al 

activit

y

Jaisal

mer

6 31 Jan Wed 508 Start
Tanot 

mata
Border

Jaisal

mer 

fort

Leave 

jaisalm

er

Jodhp

ur

7 01 Feb Thu 230 Start
Jodhp

ur fort

Leave 

Jodhp

ur

Pushk

ar lake

Pushk

ar

8 02 Feb Fri 192

Leave 

Pushka

r

Jaipur
Hawa 

mahal

Jantar 

manta

r

Amber 

fort

Shoppi

ng
Jaipur

9 03 Feb Sat 520
Leave 

Jaipur
Ujjain

Mahak

aleshw

ar 

10 04 Feb Sun 552
Basma

rti

Leave 

Ujjain

Mahes

hwar
Move

Omkar

eshwa

r

Move Ellora

11 05 Feb Sun 425
Leave 

Ellora

Grishn

eshwa

r

Move Ellora Move
Tuljab

havani
Move

Pandr

apur

12 06 Feb Mon 684

Leave 

Pandra

pur

Hampi Move Home

Summary

1 Mean 477

2 Minimum 100

3 Maximum 850

4 Sum 5724

Rajasthan Masterplan [ Rev 1 ]

Morning Before Noon After Noon Night

276 km / 4.5 hr 352 km / 6.5 hr 230 km / 5 hr

123 km / 3.5 hr 237 km / 6 hr 1hr

703 km / 16 hr

500 km / 11 hr

520 km / 11 hr

146 km / 4 hr 65 km / 2 hr 340 km / 9 hr

1hr 1hr

266 km / 6 hr

180 km / 5 hr

142 km / 3.5 hr

Talegaon Dhabade manchar, sinnar, 

vapi, tithal, bharuch, vadodara, ahmedabad, himatnagar, 

barmer, jaisalmer

kuiyala, ghotaru, lonegwala, tanot, ramgarh, jaisalmer devikot, bhaniyana, setrawa, agolai, jodhpur

jaitaran, lambiya, beejathal, govindagarh, 

Sambhar lake??

345 km / 6 hr 80 km / 2 hr

337 km / 7 hr 347 km / 7 hr


